
LOLBCA SDT July 2021 
 
NURSERY 1 

1 Linda Tesdahl Mona 

2 Diane Davis Zeke 

3 Bob Washer Beck 

4 Kelly Mayfield Jolene 

5 Jeanine Henigin Britt 

6 Adrian Espinoza Maze 

7 Lyle Lad Sweep 

8 Gordon Watt Dude 

9 Dan Reuter Shadow  

10 Peg Anderson Nell 

11 Michael McNutt Rogue 

12 Jeffrey  Seeger Reese 

13 Jeanine Henigin Moss 

14 Linda Tesdahl Robb 

15 Rebecca Henson Soda 
 

PRONOVICE 1 

1 Mary  Hayden Primrose 

2 Mary Whitmore Tup 

3 Laura Tomaszewski Piper 

4 SCRATCH   
5 Jasmine Haldane Swing 

6 Catherine Price Seelie 

7 Mike Gurosh Nan 

8 Bob Allen May 

9 Lori Perry Ryzup Dayne 

10 Marilyn Terpstra Rumor 

11 Beth Sears Gael 

12 Adrian Espinoza Dave 

13 Kelly Mayfield Jolene 

14 Lyle Lad Keef 
 

 

 

 

15 Thad Fleming Flo 

16 Wyatt Fleming Sweep 

17 Priscilla Walker Cole 

18 Don Whittington Penny 

29 Marianna Schreeder Shep 

20 Jennifer Boznos Cap 

21 Larry Moore Merrick 

22 Mike Neary Moss 

23 William Murray Miah 

24 Kathy Farkos Kai 

25 Trisha McConnell Skip 

26 Kay  Stephens  Sweep 

27 Jeffrey  Seeger Brodie 

28 Linda Tesdahl Meg 

39 Bob Washer Penny 

30 Lyle Lad Tom 

31 Gordon Watt Mole 

32 Tyler Shupe Doris 

33 Katherine Ash Davey 

34 Michael McNutt Vern 

35 Bob Allen Moose 

36 Marilyn Terpstra Kitt 

37 Jennifer Boznos Nell 

38 Lori Perry Bijou 

39 Priscilla Walker Tara 

40 Larry Moore Bama 

41 Laura Tomaszewski Pete 

42 Kay  Stephens  Sleet 

43 Thad Fleming PLM Lee 

44 Wyatt Fleming Dan 

45 Lori Perry Ryzup Jerzi  
 

  



NURSERY 2 

1 Adrian Espinoza Maze 

2 Linda Tesdahl Robb 

3 Jeanine Henigin Moss 

4 Bob Washer Beck 

5 Diane Davis Zeke 

6 Gordon Watt Dude 

7 Kelly Mayfield Jolene 

8 Michael McNutt Rogue 

9 Lyle Lad Sweep 

10 Jeffrey  Seeger Reese 

11 Dan Reuter Shadow  

12 Peg Anderson Nell 

13 Rebecca Henson Soda 

14 Jeanine Henigin Britt 

15 Linda Tesdahl Mona 
 

OPEN 1 

1 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 

2 Sophie Hemmings  Davey  

3 Dan Reuter Tate 

4 Katy Ratliff Teak  

5 Angela McCrann Bell 

6 Bob Allen Grace 

7 Don Whittington Belle 

8 Marianna Schreeder Nel 

9 Linda Tesdahl Royce 

10 Mike Gurosh Cap 

11 Mark Billadeau Lee 

12 Linda Gray VH Hawk 

13 Gordon Watt Ava 

14 Rachel Ritland Tad 

15 Mary  Hayden XPs Camo 

16 Larry Moore Bonny 

17 Mike Neary Sis 

18 Jennifer Boznos Dot 

29 Lori Perry Ember 

20 Beth Sears Frost 

21 Marilyn Terpstra Olive 

22 Lyle Lad Nick 

23 Michael McNutt Tia 

24 Kay  Stephens  Jep 

25    
26  Charles Dimit Joel 

27 Emily Czapek Rob 

28 Christopher Chambers Pearl 

29 Joanne Unrau Quin  

30 Katherine  Ash Kate 

31 Thad Fleming Ali 

32 Janis  Reuter Teagan 

33 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Brim 

34 Diane Davis Bill 

35 Kathy Farkos Win 

36 Renee Billadeau Grant 

37 Adrian Espinoza Kate 

38 Diana Antlitz Jayce 

39 John Wentz Loam 

40 Peg Anderson Meg 

41 Randy Rohr Rocky 

42 Ty Barrett 
Oaktree 
Maddie 

43 Wyatt Fleming Mirk 

44 Lisa Greene Dixie  

45    

46 Rebecca Henson Ted 

47 Mike Schragel Jaff 

48 Pamela Helton Brenna 

49 Jeanine Henigin Roy  

50 Bob Washer Cork 

51 Mary Whitmore Henry 

52 Tyler Shupe Danni 

53 Buford Barrett OT Aslan 

54 Priscilla Walker Tig 

55 Maureen Guse Phoebe 

56 Katherine Ash Wick 

57 Jeanine Henigin Moss 

58 Lisa Greene Peg 

    



60 Peg Anderson Cap 

61 Diane Davis Wynn 

62 Angela McCrann Wisp 

63 Kay  Stephens  Jade 

64 Katy Ratliff Slate 

65 Rebecca Henson Chip 

66 Bob Allen Joey 

67 Randy Rohr Medjai 

68 Priscilla Walker Shep 

69 Mary  Hayden 
XPs Smokin 
Joe 

70 Gordon Watt Storm 

71 Tyler Shupe Nell 

72 Linda Tesdahl Mona 

73 Michael McNutt Dink 

74 Mark Billadeau Fern 

75 Margaret Lass-Gardiner PLM Anni 

76 Mike Neary  Bella 

77 Adrian Espinoza Jock 

78 Mike Schragel Zake 

79 Rachel Ritland Kess 

80    

81 Mike Gurosh Mac 

82 Christopher Chambers Maggie 

83 Thad Fleming Flo 

84  Charles Dimit Trace 

85 Lyle Lad Carmen 

86 Beth Sears Bubba 

87 Ty Barrett Kara 

88 Emily Czapek Hope 

89 Marianna Schreeder Star 

 90 Maureen Guse Fiona 

 91 Wyatt Fleming Rob 

92 Jennifer Boznos Nell 

93 Bob Washer Zev 
 

 
 
 

OPEN 2 

1 Linda Gray VH Hawk 

2 Kathy Farkos Win 

3 Bob Washer Cork 

4 SCRATCH   
5 Randy Rohr Rocky 

6 Rebecca Henson Ted 

7 Lori Perry Ember 

8 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 

9 Michael McNutt Dink 

10 Larry Moore Bonny 

11 Christopher Chambers Maggie 

12 Adrian Espinoza Jock 

13 Kay  Stephens  Jade 

14 SCRATCH   
15 Marilyn Terpstra Olive 

16 Priscilla Walker Shep 

17 Sophie Hemmings  Davey  

18 Gordon Watt Storm 

19 Angela McCrann Wisp 

20 Diane Davis Wynn 

21 Mary Whitmore Henry 

22 Lisa Greene Dixie  

23 Joanne Unrau Quin 

24 Beth Sears Bubba 

25    
26 Mark Billadeau Fern 

27 Peg Anderson Meg 

28 Emily Czapek Hope 

29 Janis  Reuter Teagan 

30 Dan Reuter Tate 

31 Ty Barrett Kara 

32 Wyatt Fleming Mirk 

33 Bob Allen Grace 

34 Tyler Shupe Nell 

35 Lyle Lad Carmen 

36 Maureen Guse Phoebe 

37 Rachel Ritland Kess 

38 Mary  Hayden XPs Camo 



39 Renee Billadeau Grant 

40    

41 Mike Neary Sis 

42 Jennifer Boznos Nell 

43 Katy Ratliff Teak  

44 Margaret Lass-Gardiner Brim 

45 Mike Schragel Zake 

46 Diana Antlitz Jayce 

47 Buford Barrett OT Aslan 

48 Don Whittington Belle 

49 Mike Gurosh Cap 

50 Katherine Ash Wick 

51 Jeanine Henigin Roy  

52 John Wentz Loam 

53 Marianna Schreeder Star 

54 Linda Tesdahl Mona 

55  Charles Dimit Trace 

56 Thad Fleming Ali 

57 Pamela Helton Brenna 

58    

59 Kay  Stephens  Jep 

60 Rebecca Henson Chip 

61 Diane Davis Bill 

62 Jennifer Boznos Dot 

63 Maureen Guse Fiona 

64 Lisa Greene Peg 

65 Adrian Espinoza Kate 

66 Angela McCrann Bell 

67 Marianna Schreeder Nel 

68 Margaret Lass-Gardiner PLM Anni 

69 Mary  Hayden 
XPs Smokin 
Joe 

70    

71 Beth Sears Frost 

72 Christopher Chambers Pearl 

73 Lyle Lad Nick 

74 Mike Schragel Jaff 

75 Mike Neary  Bella 

76 Mark Billadeau Lee 

77 Katherine Ash Kate 

78 Emily Czapek Rob 

79 Randy Rohr Medjai 

80 Peg Anderson Cap 

81 Bob Allen Joey 

82 Linda Tesdahl Royce 

83 Katy Ratliff Slate 

84  Charles Dimit Joel 

85 Michael McNutt Tia 
 


